
CHAPEL HILL HIGH SCHOOL 

 
 

Order Your Cap & Gown 

• ATLgrad.com 

• School delivery date is March 25 

 

Thursday, February 1 

Prom Tickets go on sale  

 

Monday-Friday, February 5-9 

Senior Spirit Week  

• Dress-up days and Senior activities to make 

lasting memories with your classmates 
 

Friday, February 9 

Senior Assembly  

• during school day – Senior Superlative 

awards announced 

 

February 

• Watch for deadlines to double-check the 

spelling of your name for your diploma 

• Watch for deadlines to submit college 

acceptance and scholarship award letters 

for recognition in graduation program. 

 

March 

• Look for deadlines from Honor Club 

sponsors to complete requirements for 

cords and stoles 

 

Friday, April 19 

Prom 

• 7-11pm Fernbank Museum in Atlanta 

• Juniors & Seniors who have purchased 

prom tickets will be able to check out early 

on April 19. 

Tuesday, April 30 

Senior Honors & Awards Night 

 

Thursday, May 2 

College/Career/Military Signing Day  

• after school - share your big announcement 

of future plans with family and friends 

 

Thursday, May 9 

CTAE Honors & Awards Night 

 

Tuesday & Wednesday, May 14 & 15  

Senior Final Exams 

 

Wednesday, May 15 

Senior Walk & Picnic 

• Take your final walk through the halls of 

CHHS 

• Celebrate your accomplishments with a 

picnic and yearbook signing with your 

classmates. 

• Yearbooks can be ordered at 

YearbookOrderCenter.com. 

 

Sunday, May 19 

Class of 2024 Baccalaureate Service 

• First Presbyterian Church @ 3:00pm 

 

Friday, May 24 

CHHS Graduation Ceremony @ 9:00AM 

• Rehearsal schedule to be determined 

• More details to come! 

 


